Erdluettelo Kuopio 8.12.2024

10 m liikkuvamaali putoavat taulut

era:

rata:

1
1
19
30

8.12.2024 9.00.00

Sami  Jetsonen
Matias Pasanen

Heikki Kinnunen
Pekka Nenonen

Matti Hokkanen
Hannu Viljakainen

Paivi  Jetsonen
Kaija  Hayrinen

KAMS
KAMS

KAMS
KAMS

KAMS
KAMS

KAMS
KAMS

8.12.2024 9.20.00

Aaro Huttunen
liro Huttunen

Mikko  Kirjavainen
Harri Hyvonen

Jarmo Pondelin
Matti Puustinen

Tapani Lyytinen
Veikko Hakala

SEUA
KAMS

PieksA
NUMA

SMY
KAMS

KAMS
SaarA

8.12.2024 9.40.00

Seppo Vasara
Anni Huttunen

Juha Vaatainen
Jukka Kiimalainen

Matti Rasanen
Seppo Dahlqvist

Pauli Konttinen
Otto Kuosmanen

ESA
KAMS

KAMS
NUMA

KAMS
KAMS

KAMS
KAMS

M50
M60

M50
Y70

N60
N60

M18
M18

M50
M50

M60
Y80

Y70
Y75

Y70

M60

M60

M60
Y85

Y80
Y80



